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Nagdev Amruthnath Western Michigan University USA nagdev.amruthnath@wmich.edu 
Daniela Barragan George Mason University US dbarraga@masonlive.gmu.edu 
Catherine Berthelon IFSTTAR France catherine.berthelon@ifsttar.fr 
Marc Bonacci Arizona Pain & Posture USA marcbonacci@yahoo.com 
James Borchalt Construction Ergonomics LLC USA ConstructionErgonomicsLLC@gmail.com 
Dennis Brickman Engineering Systems Inc., Aurora, Illinois US dbbrickman@engsys.com 
Bob Brockman RADIA USA bbrockman@radiaproducts.com 
Shengfeng Chen Western Michigan University USA shengfeng.chen@wmich.edu 
Sang Choi University of Wisconsin - Whitewater USA chois@uww.edu 
Patrick Dempsey Pittsburgh Mining Research Division  USA pbd8@cdc.gov 
Anoop Desai Georgia Southern University USA adesai@georgiasouthern.edu 
Scott Dubick University of Illinois at Chicago USA sdubic1@uic.edu 
Steve Fleming Page Engineering USA steve@pageengineering.net 
Charles Fox ESI Demonstratives USA cafox@engsys.com 
Murray Gibson Saturn Ergonomics Consulting  USA murray@saturnergonomics.com 
Brian Grieser Applied Safety and Ergonomics USA bgrieser@appliedsafety.com 
Tarun Gupta Western Michigan University USA tarun.gupta@wmich.edu 
Gabriel Ibarra-Mejia University of Texas at El Paso USA gabmejia@utep.edu 
Sheik Imrhan University of Texas at Arlington USA imrhan@uta.edu 
Erick Knox Engineering Systems Inc. US ehknox@engsys.com 
Christopher Kotila University of Salford UK facawills@yahoo.com 
David Leonard University of Georgia USA dleonard11@juno.com 
Kirsti MacAulay Options Incorporated Canada kmacaulay@oiweb.com 
Rammohan Maikala Providence Regional Medical Center USA Rammohan.Maikala@providence.org 
Alexander Mason Options Incorporated Canada amason@oiweb.com 
Mohammad Motabarzadeh West Virginia University USA mhmotabarzadeh@mix.wvu.edu 
Daniel O'Farrell Los Alamos National Laboratory USA dano61@lanl.gov 
George Page Page Engineering USA george@pageengineering.net 
Julie Paxion French Armed Forces Biomedical Research Institute  France julie.paxion@gmail.com 
Jerry Ratajczak RADIA USA jerry@radiaproducts.com 
Julius Roberts Engineering Systems Inc. USA jmroberts@engsys.com 
Peggy Ross Baxter USA peggy_ross@baxter.com 
Raina Shah Applied Safety and Ergonomics USA rshah@appliedsafety.com 
Peggy Shibata Engineering Systems Inc. USA pashibata@engsys.com 
Chuliporn Sopajareeya Boromrajonani College of Nursing Thailand csopajareeya@gmail.com 
Anand Subramanian JFAssociates Inc. USA anands@jfa-inc.com 
Kayla Trevino RADIA USA kaylat@radiaproducts.com 
Richard Wyatt Aon Risk Solutions USA Richard.wyatt@aon.com 
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